		. ORE. 9720
41985	AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING NOTICE OF SALE TO GRANTOR MAL PODO	17318
STATE OF OREGON,	County ofKlamath, ss:	and the second second second
over the age of eighteen notice of sale given under I gave notice of the	m. M. Ganong being first duly sworn, depose, say and the mentioned I was and now am a resident of the State of Oregon, a years and not the beneficiary or his successor in interest named in the terms of that certain trust deed described in said notice. The sale of the real property described in the attached notice of sale by maint to each of the following named persons at their respective last known and the sale of the following named persons at their respective last known and the sale of the sale of the following named persons at their respective last known and the sale of the sale of the sale of the sale of the following named persons at their respective last known and the sale of the sale of the following named persons at the sale of the following named persons at the sale of the sale	n competent person ne attached original
	NAME	-, ••• •••••

Sharon Christine Catron

FORM No. 890A-Oregon Trust Deed Series-AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING 120-DAY NOTICE.

343 East 21st Street

ADDRESS

STEVENS-NEES I AW DUG

Tracy, CA 95376

and

P.O. Box 471 Tuolumne City, CA 95379

Said persons include the grantor in the trust deed, any successor in interest to the grantor whose interest appears of record or of whose interest the trustee or the beneficiary has actual notice, and any person requesting notice as provided in ORS 86.785.

, attorney for the trustee named in said notice; each such copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and was deposited by me in the United States post office at ____ Klamath Falls ___, Oregon, on _____ Kar ___ 19.84 ___ Each of said notices was mailed after the notice of default and election to sell described in said notice of sale was recorded and at least 120 days before the day fixed in said notice by the trustee for the trustee's sale.

As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity. Λ 4 e.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Marie J. Janson (SEAL) MARIE I. GANONG NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON PUBLISHEMS Sommission Exploses of the fale,	William 9 th day of Notary Public for Oregon	M. Ganong, Successor Trustee October 19 84 in My commission expires 8-13-87 ature, should be attached to the foregoing attidavit.
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE O SALE TO GRANTOR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST T GRANTOR, AND PERSON REQUESTING NOTIC RE: Trust Deed from Grantor TO TO TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO WILLIAM M. GANONG ATTORNEY AT LAW 1151 PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	PF	STATE OF OREGON, County of

890A

FORM No. 8908-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-AFFIDAVIT RE 90-DAY SERVICE PER ORS 86.740[2]. PROOF OF SERVICE OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE UPON PERSON HAVING A LIEN OR INTEREST 10/3/79 SUBSEQUENT TO THE TRUSTEE AND TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS RELATIVE THERETO (90-Day Notice) TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS to the person who serves the Trustee's Notice of Sale attached hereto: STATE OF OREGON, 55. . Klamath The person to be served named below is any person, including the Department of Revenue or any other state County of I; the undersigned Trustee, being first duly sworn, depose and say: agency, having a lien or interest subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed described in said Notice of Sale, it such lien or interest appears of record or the trustee or the beneficiary has actual notice of such lien or You are hereby directed to serve the Trustee's Notice of Sale in the manner in which a summons is served purinterest. suant to ORCP 7 D.(2) and 7 D.(3), upon the following person or persons: NAME OF PERSON TO BE SERVED 1143 Pine Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Carter Jones Collection Service Service must be made at least 90 days before the date fixed for the trustee's sale in the Notice of Sale at-As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity. Trustee, William . Ganong Subscribed and sworn to before this _____ 21st _____day of ... Renekas Notary Public for Oregon 8-22 My commission expires: BARBARA P. BENEKAS the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing affidavit. NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON (SEAL) Ny Commission Excises of the sale, bearin STATE OF OREGON, PUBLISHERS County of TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF A certify that the within instru-SERVICE OF TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE ment was received for record on the (90-Day Notice per ORS 86.740(2)) RE: Trust Deed from at o'clockM., and recorded CINT POTU in book/reel/volume/No.....on page or astee/file/instrument/ Grantor SPACE RESERVED microfilm/reception No. FOR τО Record of Mortgages of said County. RECORDER'S USE Witness my hand and seal of Trustee County affixed. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO TITLE NAMEDeputy WILLIAM M. GANONG ATTORNEY AT LAW Bv 1151 PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS. OR 97601

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			17320	
	D!	ROOF OF SERV	ICE		
ATE OF DUCESTICE Incar that ATE OF DUCESTICE Incar that NEWATOREOUS, OK 87		νι αμάτη	53.	ent person 18 years of age of	in the
ATE OF LORGOOD'OL 31 A Active of trustee, or successor of the of the state wherein the singly Hulstaka Morie wherein the ingly Hulstaka Morie of successor of t made service of the attached t made service of the attac	201 , County of	mentioned I wa	is and now am a competent	peneficiary or trustee named	for the
ATE OF HIVE CILLE Iwear that	t at all times nereinafter	set forth was m	ade; that I all not direct	or, employee of of attorney	
Velipon of the Water Weerein th	e service nercina the	successor of eith	ier, nor an energy	latel entities to be served,	named
sinal trusteral Noticeven Concentration	either, corporate or	otherwise.	the individuals and othe	stee or successor trustee, as i	ollows:
I had by berring the state where in the a yalion bin bin bin bin bin bin bin bin bin bi	original Trustee's No	ified to be such b	y the attorney for the tru	3100	
I made service of the copies of said	d Notice of Sale cert	al Service Upon Ind	dividual(s)	tim/her personally and in	person,
ow, by denvering	Person	by del	livering such true copy to	o'clog	kM.
Upon				, 19, at	nerson,
Upon		•••••••	is and such true copy to	him/her, personally and m	
		, by de	livering such these it		CK 114.
Upon			, on	· •	
Upon Upon usual place of abode, to-wit:					over the
Upon				, who is a person	-1- M
usual place of abode, to-with					CK
	1 14 of the D	erson served on		true copy at his/her dwelli	ing house
Upon usual place of abode, to-wit: ge of 14 years and a member of the	e housenoid of the P		, by delivering such	1 1140 0077	·······
ge of 14 years and a member of the Upon or usual place of abode, to-wit: on age of 14 years and a member of the		7		, who is a person	ock M.
or usual place of abode, to-wate				, 19, ato'ci	
0	hourshold of the	person served on			1 1
r usual place of abode, to-wit: o age of 14 years and a member of th Upon	le nousenoire of fill	ffice Service Upon	Individual(s)	ch helshe maintains for the	conduct of
Upon	- กราชชาติ	1	, at the office whi	UII 1107 0110	······,
Upon business at by leaving such true copy with		1		tha t	person who
Upon				, the p	M
Lucinets At					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ine or Unincorporate	-		
Service on Corporati	ons, Limited Parmerson	SEDVICE			
CARTER JON	ES CULLELIIU	ETC.)	TONES	Under a Common Name wl	to is affine
Upon (NAME OF CORPORATION.	LIMITED PARTNERSHIT	d in person, to	LEONARDJOHES.	erson who is apparently in c	
(a) delivering such true	copy, personally an	u in posse ,		t is apparently in C	harge of the
PRESIDENT	****	thereof, Ore	the p	erson who is apparently in	thereof;
**	conv with		· /// *		
(b) leaving such fille	<i></i>	,wł	to is af the managing agent.	01 10.15	clock A.M.
office of	mont officer (by title	e), director, general	pormer, manage uno	erson who is apparently in C	Cibble
* Specify registered	L Talle Ore.				
(b) leaving such true of office of * Specify registered of at1143_Pine,_Klamat	<u>[]F.a.1.13-</u>	Service Upon Stat	te of Oregon		, a deputy
at		with		, 19, at	clockM
the State of Oregon	by leaving such the	ue copy minimum			
Upon the State of the b	at the office of the A	Attorney General C	while Bodies		ь.
clerk (delete word inapplicable)		Service Upon r	Oblic Dourse		the is the
					, who is ii
Ilpon		I in person OR		person who is apparently in	
(a) serving com		, thereof, OK	the	person who is apparently in	there
*	conv with			person who is apparently in	
(b) leaving such true	,	اوا	who is alline "	of Sale upon, at	o'clock
office of	and agent, cler	k, secretary		, 19, at	-
office of	managing agent, cier		at the Notice	of Sale upon	
at					
FURTHER, if such public boo	ly is a county, 1 set	t attorney for the	county, by	on (h) leaving such t	гие сору ч
FOULTING'S	, who is the distric	I ALLULING TO THE	to said district attorn	ey, UK (D) learning the state	ttorney's off
(a) delivering such at	true copy, personal	lly and in person	, who is apparenti	ey, OR (b) leaving such t y in charge of the district a , 19, at S THE IDENTICAL PERS	o'clock
(a) delivering such		the	person who is append	, 19, at	
		and the second	, 011	TOTAL PERS	ON, FIRM
at OF THE PER	SONS, FIRMS AN	D CORFORATE	ONS TO ME IN CONN	ECTION HEREWITH. easonable efforts to do so h	ave been m
EACH OF THE PER	N THE TRUSTER	2.9 109100010	aiter t	easonable efforts to do so n	
CORPORATION MAILE	de upon	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
Service, cannot be ma					
I attempted to make service	DY			1.07	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
1. 1		*****	-C.O.A.	Sundaw	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			1 feet of	1084 N	
Bu Subseribed and sworn		17 day of 1	Ime,	Mar Mar	_
The sworn	to before me this		1 mil	m fanns	
Subserided and sworn	1			son, Un sta	
			Mater Public for Ure	55	
10 T. N		and the second	My commission expres		to Oregon R
Propiet to Sala	server <u>e server de la comp</u>		and in the manner in which	h a summons is served personal	, this form do
(SEAL) STAT	012) requires that the l	Notice of Sale be ser	s most, but not all, of the	h a summons is served pursuant methods of service. For example r complete service methods on p	articular parti
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: ORS 86.74	D. (3). The Proof of S	ervice above contain	P 7 D. (2) and 7 D. (3) fo	r complete screee	
Civil Procedure 7 D. (2) and 7	a minor or incapacita	ted person. See Okc	-		
include proot of service apoint			N AND AN		
		· · · · ·			a sana ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang

Reference is made to that and in TRUSTEE'S NOTICE	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO	
Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by	SHARON CHRISTINE CATRON	17321
William L. Sisemore in favor of Certified Mortgage Company dated July 11 Klamath County, Oregon, in book/reel/vo fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. property situated in said county and state, to-wit	SHAKON CHRISTINE CATRON	
dated July 11 Certified Mortgage Company		, as grantor,
Klamath 19.83, recorded	July 11	. as heneficio.
fee/file/instrument/min_tit	$M = \frac{M - 83}{M - 83}$, in the mor	tgage records
property situated in said counts	(indicate which) at page 11	002
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0 000000	g described rea
The West 10 feet of Lot 466 and the East Block 121, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.		
Both the beneficiary and the trustee have elected to sell the by said trust deed and a notice of default has been recorded pursu the default for which the foreclosure is made is grantor's failure Month by dented by	o pay when due the following and	ased Statutes,
Monthly installments in the amount and payable on February 11, March 11, Apr with late charges in the amount of \$10.00	of \$33.33 each, which were d il ll, and May ll, 1984; toge	ue ther
By reason of said default the beneficiary has declared all of and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit: Principal are to a	bligations secured by said trust deed imr	nediately de
Principal sum in the amount of \$2 s	·····	iculately due
Principal sum in the amount of \$2,5 thereon at the rate of 16.0% per annum fro Also late charges in the amount of \$10.00.	includy in, 1984, until pai	d.
WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given that the undersigned at the hour ofO'clock, A.M., Standard Time, as establed atFront steps of the Klamath County Court Hou- in the City ofKlamath Falls, County ofKlamath auction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the said desc power to convey at the time of the execution by him of the said grantor or his successors in interest acquired after the execution of thereby secured and the costs and expenses of sale, including a re- proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the and attorney's fees as provided by law, at any time prior to five day plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the gation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the respective successors in interest, if any. DATED May May	ath, State of Oregon Revis ath, State of Oregon, so ribed real property which the grantor trust deed, together with any interest said trust deed, to satisfy the foregoing easonable charge by the trustee. Notice ied Statutes has the right to have the e beneficiary of the entire amount then default occurred) together with costs and s before the date set for said sale. eminine and the neuter, the singular in grantor as well as any other person owin words "trustee" and "beneficiary" inc Mut M. Ganong	ed Statutes, ell at public had or had which the obligations e is further foreclosure due (other due (other due (other due ther back the ng an obli- clude their
	uccessor Trustee	
I, the undersigned, certify that I am the attorney or one of the foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the original trustee's not	attorneys for the above named trustee tice of sale.	and that
	Attorney for said Trustee	
the foregoing is a computer t	= - tusite	
the foregoing is a copy to be served pursuant to SERVE:		
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF VI AND	as received and filed for	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss ereby certify that the within instrument wa ord on the <u>9th</u> day of <u>October</u> A.D., duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u> , of <u>Mor</u>	as received and filed for 19 <u>84 at 9:55</u> o'clock tgageson page	<u>A</u> <u>M</u> ,
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss ereby certify that the within instrument was brd on the <u>9th</u> day of <u>October</u> A.D., duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u> , of <u>Mor</u>	as received and filed for 19 <u>84</u> at <u>9:55</u> o'clock	<u>A</u> <u>M</u> ,

,Deputy